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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/01/2026

To date
24/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 24/01/2026 Liya A Hasif Arayilakath 
(FTHR)

C/O:Hasif Arayilakath, 
Arayilakath House, 

Ponnamkunnu, 
Edavanna, Edavanna, 

676541, Eranad

  

2 24/01/2026 ABDUL LATHEEF A UNNIHASSAN (FTHR) Chengineeri House, 
Kizhisseri, Kuzhimanna, 

Kuzhimanna, 673641, 
Kondotty

  

3 24/01/2026 FATHIMA RAYYA TK ANVAR SADATH TK 
(FTHR)

368 B, Kunduthode, 
Edavanna, Eranhicode, 

676541, Eranad

  

4 24/01/2026 Anaswara Rajeev C RAJEEV C (FTHR) 92/B, EKKAPARAMB, 
KUZHIMANNA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 
673641, ERANAD

  

5 24/01/2026 AFNA SHERIN K ANVAR K (FTHR) KAVANANCHERRY(H), 
ELAMBILAKKODE, 

AKAMPADAM, 
ERANHIMANGAD, 

679329, ERANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

6 24/01/2026 HRIDYA C RADHAKRISHNAN C 
(FTHR)

CHOORAKKUNNAN 
(H), VAILASSERY, 

AKAMPADAM, 
ERANHIMANGAD, 

679329, ERANAD

  

7 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAD 
K 

ABDUL NASSAR K 
(FTHR)

16/203 
KULATHINGAL 

HOUSE, 
THUVVAKKAD, 

EDAVANNA, 
PANNIPPARA, 

676541, ERANAD

  

8 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADNAN T P 

Musthafa T P (FTHR) Thadiyampurath House, 
Chembakuth, Edavanna, 

Edavanna, 676541, 
Ernad

  

9 24/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAHAL 

ANWAR SHAJI P C 
(FTHR)

01/94, POTTANAM 
CHALI HOUSE, WEST 

CHATHALLUR, 
PERAKAMANNA, 
CHATHALLUR, 
676541, ERNAD

  

10 24/01/2026 SMITHA M NAVEEN N T (OTHR) Chembrakkon House, 
Thencheri, Urangattiri, 
Poovathikkal, 673639, 

Eranad

  

11 24/01/2026 AJAY C JAYACHANDRAN C 
(FTHR)

CHOORAKUNNAN 
(H), VYLASSERY, 

AKAMPADAM, 
ERANHIMANGAD, 

679329, ERANAD

  

12 24/01/2026 SIBILA AM RIYAS PC (HSBN) KARAPALLIYALI 
HOUSE, NEAR I T I, 

AREEKODE, 
UGRAPURAM P O, 

673639, ERANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

13 24/01/2026 HANAN RAFEEQU RAFEEQU 
THEKKUMPURATH 

(FTHR)

THEKKUMPURATH 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

PUTHALAM, 
AREEKODE, 

AREEKODE P O, 
673639, ERANAD

  

14 24/01/2026 DEVADASAN M ARUMUGHAN M 
(FTHR)

ARINCHEERIMMAL 
HOUSE, SURYA 

NAGAR, AREEKODE, 
UGRAPURAM P O, 

673639, ERANAD

  

15 24/01/2026 RINSHIDA PARVIN K 
V 

ABDUL RASHEED K 
V (FTHR)

VADAKKETHALAKKAL, 
VELLERI, 

AREEKODE, 
CHEMRAKKATTUR P 

O, 673639, ERANAD

  

16 24/01/2026 RINSHAD K RIJAS K (FTHR) KAIPPAKASSERI 
HOUSE, CHENGARA, 

KAVANOOR, 
IRUVETTI P O, 
673639, ERNAD

  

17 24/01/2026 Nafeesa Rahmathulla (HSBN) Modavancheri House, 
Vadakkummuri, 

Urangattiri, Urangattiri 
P O, 673639, Eranad

  

18 24/01/2026 HAMNA K T MUHAMMED SHERIF 
(FTHR)

KOLOTHUMTHODI, 
AKAMPADAM, 
AKAMPADAM, 

ERANHIMANGAD, 
679329, NILAMBUR

  

19 24/01/2026 BASNA MUHAMMED 
T 

MUHAMMED T 
(FTHR)

BASNAS HOUSE, 
NEERUTTIKKAL, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

KUZHIMANNA POST, 
673641, KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

20 24/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
NAFSIYYA 

SHABAS K (HSBN) KONGATH HOUSE, 
NAMBOORIPOTTY, 

AKAMPADAM, 
ERANHIMANGAD, 
679329, NILAMBUR

  

21 24/01/2026 ALBIN K C CHACKO K M (FTHR) KUDAKKACHIRA, 
EDIVANNA, 

AKAMPADAM, 
EDIVANNA, 679329, 

NILAMBUR

  

22 24/01/2026 RIZVAN K RIJAS K (FTHR) KAIPPAKASSERI 
HOUSE, CHENGARA, 

KAVANOOR, 
IRUVETTI P O, 
673639, ERNAD

  

23 24/01/2026 MANHA K ASIF ALI K (FTHR) 01/207 A, 
KALATHODI HOUSE, 

ALUKKAL, 
AREEKODE, 

UGRAPURAM P O, 
673639, ERNAD

  

24 24/01/2026 FARHA P MOHAMMED KOYA 
P (FTHR)

PATHAYAKKODAN, 
EDAVANNA, 
EDAVANNA, 

EDAVANNA, 676541, 
ERANAD

  

25 24/01/2026 JAMSHEENA C JAFER P (HSBN) MADATHIL HOUSE, 
MUNDAM PARAMB, 

KUZHIMANNA, 
PULIYAKKODE, 
673641, Kondotty

  

26 24/01/2026 ANASWARA C SURESH BABU C 
(FTHR)

6/381 
POOVATHIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
POOVATHIKKAL, 

URANGATTIRI, 
POOVATHIKKAL, 
673639, ERANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

27 24/01/2026 NIHLA NILOFAR M K MANSOOR M K 
(FTHR)

MANNILTHODI 
KURUKKUTHIYIL 

HOUSE, 
OTHUPALLIPURAY, 
KIZHUPARAMBA, 

KIZHUPARAMBA P 
O, 673639, ERANAD

  

28 24/01/2026 SHIFA K MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

68-A, 
KARIMBANAKKAL, 

MYLADI, 
AKAMPADAM, 

ERANHIMANGAD, 
679329, NILAMBUR

  

29 24/01/2026 RAHMATHULLA 
MODAVANCHERI 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) MODAVANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKUMMURI, 
URANGATTIRI, 

URANGATTIRI P O, 
673639, ERANAD

  

30 24/01/2026 Anusree M ABHILASH M  (FTHR) 150 KALATHINGAL 
THODI, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
URANGATIRI, 

POOVATHIKKAL, 
673639, ERANAD

  

31 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNAN 
M 

ABDURAHIMAN M 
(FTHR)

MECHERY HOUSE, 
PULIYACODE, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

AKKAPPARAMBA, 
673641, ERANAD

  

32 24/01/2026 NEETHU A PADMANABHAN 
(FTHR)

ARINCHEERI HOUSE, 
VERUPALAM, 

PERAKAMANNA, 
PERAKAMANNA P O, 

676541, ERANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

33 24/01/2026 MEGHNA A 
SREEJITH 

SREEJITH A (FTHR) MEGHAMITHRA 
HOUSE, IRUVETTY, 

KAVANOOR, 
THOTTILANGADI P 
O, 673639, ERANAD

  

34 24/01/2026 ABHIMANYU P K BALA 
SUBRAMANIYAN 
POOCHAKKANNI 

(FTHR)

POOCHAKKANNIYIL 
HOUSE, VELLERI, 

AREEKODE, 
CHEMRAKKATTUR, 

673639, ERANAD

  

35 24/01/2026 SHANEELA SHININ M ABDURAHIMAN M 
(FTHR)

MUTTYARA, 
EALIYAPARAMBU, 
CHELAKUZHIYIL, 

KAVANOOR, 673639, 
ERANADU

  

36 24/01/2026 ADITHYAN P DHANYA M (MTHR) KIZHAKKAYIL 
PUTHUKKUDI, 
MUNDAMBRA, 
UGRAPURAM, 

AREEKODE, 673639, 
ERANAD

  

37 24/01/2026 RIBINSHAN M SIDDEEQ M (FTHR) 03/366, MARIYODAN 
HOUSE, OTHAYI, 
PERAKAMANNA, 
PERAKAMANNA, 

676541, ERNAD

  

38 24/01/2026 NAJMUL LAHILA M ZUBAIR C (HSBN) KARIPPARAMBU 
HOUSE, 

KARPPARAMBU, 
AREEKODE, 

UGRAPURAM, 
673639, ERANAD

  

39 24/01/2026 PRATHIBHA K INDIRADEVI K 
(MTHR)

SANKARATH HOUSE, 
THRIKKALANGODE, 
THRIKKALANGODE, 
THRIKKALANGODE, 

676123, ERNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

40 24/01/2026 ANANDHU C D DILEEPKUMAR C K 
(FTHR)

CHARIYAMPARAMBIL, 
KONAMUNDA, 
AKAMPADAM, 

ERANHIMANGAD, 
679329, NILAMBUR

  

41 24/01/2026 FIDHA A P SALIH K P (HSBN) AKKARAPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

KALLARATTIKKAL, 
URANGATTIRI, 
URANGATTIRI, 
673639, ERANAD

  

42 24/01/2026 SHIFA P P ABSHAR K C (HSBN) 10/59 
Maruthanamadathil, 
THOTTILANGADI, 

KAVANOOR, 
THOTTILANGADI, 
673639, ERANAD

  

43 24/01/2026 VILASINI VELAYUDHAN 
(HSBN)

VELLAMPATTA 
HOUSE, 

MODAVANNA, 
AKAMPADAM, 

ERANHIMANGAD, 
679329, NILAMBUR

  

44 24/01/2026 SABEER P ALI PANDIKASALA 
(FTHR)

PANDIKASALA, 
PATHANAPURAM, 
KIZHUPARAMBA, 
VALILLAPUZHA, 
673639, ERANAD

  

45 24/01/2026 FAHAN MUBARAK K Muhammed Najeeb K 
(FTHR)

Kolakkode, 
Kizhuparamba, 
Kizhuparamba, 

Kizhuparamba P O, 
673639, Ernad

  

46 24/01/2026 JAMEELA MOHAMMED ALI 
(HSBN)

VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

EDAVANNA, 
ERANHIKODE P O, 

676541, ERANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

47 24/01/2026 NAJA K T MUHAMMED 
ARSHID (HSBN)

CHULLIKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

VETTILAPPARA, 
VETTILAPPARA, 

VETTILAPPARA P O, 
673639, ERANAD

  

48 24/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN M MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF M (FTHR)

MADHUVAYIL 
HOUSE, WEST 

PATHANAPURAM, 
KIZHUPARAMBA, 
KIZHUPARAMBA, 
673639, EARANAD

  

49 24/01/2026 AJMAL P AYISHA (MTHR) PATHOORAN, 
AKAMPADAM, 
AKAMPADAM, 

ERANHIMANGAD, 
679329, ERANAD

  

50 24/01/2026 KADEEJA UNNEEN (FTHR) KUNNATH, 
CHALIPPADAM, 

EDAVANNA, 
EDAVANNA, 676541, 

ERANAD

  

51 24/01/2026 SHABNABI E N MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

NADUKANDI HOUSE, 
MELMURI, 

KUZHIMANNA, 
AKKAPARAMBA P O, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

52 24/01/2026 ABDUL RAHEEM SAKKEENA (WIFE) KUZHIKKATTUKUDIYIL, 
CHATHALLUR, 

PERAKAMANNA, 
CHATHALLUR, 
676541, ERNAD

  

53 24/01/2026 FATHIMA NAFIYA M 
P 

IBRAHIM MP (FTHR) 00, VENGATT 
CHALIL HOUSE, 
PULIYAKKODE, 

AKKAPARAMBA PO, 
673641, KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

54 24/01/2026 THASHIN SHAYIBIN 
P 

SHAYBIN 
PARAMBAN (FTHR)

PARAMBAN, 
WESEND NAGAR, 

EDAVANNA, 
EDAVANNA, 676541, 

ERANAD

  

55 24/01/2026 RAJEENA K K YOOSUF K (HSBN) MANGALATHPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAMPARAMB, 
KUZHIMANNA, 
PULIYAKKODE 
POST, 673641, 
KONDOTTY

  

56 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
M 

ALAVI M (FTHR) 11/286 
VADAKKUMMALA 

HOUSE, 
VADAKKUMMALA, 

KAVANUR, 
IRUVETTY P O, 
673639, ERANAD

  

57 24/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJIYA M 
P 

IBRAHIM MP (FTHR) 00, VENGATT 
CHALIL HOUSE, 
PULIYAKKODE, 

AKKAPARAMBA PO, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

58 24/01/2026 Abhinav M SIVADASAN M 
(FTHR)

381 
CHEMBRAKKONIL, 

THENCHERI, 
URANGATTIRI, 

POOVATHIKKAL, 
673639, ERANAD

  

59 24/01/2026 ANAGHA K T SURENDRAN (FTHR) KUNNATHODI, 
PAKKULAM, 

URANGATTIRI, 
URANGATTIRI, 
673639, ERANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

60 24/01/2026 MUBEENA K P MOIDEEN KOYA K P 
(FTHR)

00, 
PUTHUKKALATHIL 

HOUSE, 
ALINCHUVADU, 

KUZHIMANNA PO, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

61 24/01/2026 SWATHI K SUBRAHMANNYAN 
K (FTHR)

00, KALLUDMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ALINCHUVAD, 
KUZHIMANNA P O, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

62 24/01/2026 AMEEN SHERIEF 
POOLAKKAL

SHIHABUDDEEN 
POOLAKKAL (FTHR)

P C HOUSE, 
VAKKALOOR, 
KAVANOOR, 

KAVANOOR, 673639, 
ERANAD

  

63 24/01/2026 Farhana M T Khadeeja (MTHR) 252, Thazhathangadi, 
Areekode, Areekode, 

673639, Eranad

  

64 24/01/2026 NAJIYA THASNI M P ASHRAF 
MUNDAKKAPARAMBAN 

(FTHR)

KATTILCHOLA 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAMBRA, 
AREEKODE, 

UGRAPURAM P O, 
673639, ERANAD

  

65 24/01/2026 AZAAN MUHAMMED 
V P

SAMEER V P (FTHR) AMINA MANZIL, 
CHENGARA, 

IRUVETTY P O, 
KAVANOOR, 

IRUVETTY, 673639, 
ERANAD

  

66 24/01/2026 AMALDAS P HARIDASAN P (FTHR) MARAKKATTUPURATHU, 
KAVANOOR, 
KAVANUR, 

KAVANUR, 673639, 
ERANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

67 24/01/2026 HARSHIDA P MUBASHIR (HSBN) CHELAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKUMMURI, 
URANGATTIRI, 
URANGATTIRI, 
673639, ERANAD

  

68 24/01/2026 ummu habeeba p shabeer (HSBN) kalappuram, chengara, 
kavanoor, kavanoor, 

673639, eranad

  

69 24/01/2026 MINHA JISHAD 
KUNNUMMAL 

JISHAD K (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL, 
ELAMBILAKODE, 

AKAMPADAM, 
ERANHIMANGAD P 

O, 679329, NILAMBUR

  

70 24/01/2026 LUBNA SHERIN M ANWAR DILSHAD K 
C (HSBN)

MANJIKKAL HOUSE, 
VELLERI, 

AREEKODE, 
CHEMRAKKATTUR, 

673639, ERANAD

  

71 24/01/2026 FABIYA JEBIN O P C Mohammed Jazeem M 
(HSBN)

10/33 
MARUTHAMKUNNU, 

THOTTILANGADI, 
KAVANOOR, 

THOTTILANGADI, 
673639, ERANAD

  

72 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAJIL 
Y P 

MOOSAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

03/64-
YAKKIPARAMBAN, 

KIZHAKKE 
CHATHALLUR, 

PERAKAMANNA, 
CHATHALLUR, 
676541, ERANAD

  

73 24/01/2026 ASWANTH M K RADHAKRISHNAN 
MK (FTHR)

MANNARAKKUNNUMMAL, 
IRIVETTY, 

KAVANOOR, 
THOTTILANGADI P 
O, 673639, ERANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

74 24/01/2026 SAYANTH T PRAKASAN T (FTHR) THAMARASSERI 
HOUSE, 

KOZHAKKOTTUR, 
AREEKODE, 

AREEKODE, 673639, 
ERNAD

  

75 24/01/2026 MUHAMMAD JAVAD 
P T 

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF P T (FTHR)

15/262 THADATHIL 
HOUSE, CHENGARA, 

KAVANUR, 
IRUVETTY P O, 
673639, ERANAD

  

76 24/01/2026 ASHIQUE K T RAMLATH K T 
(MTHR)

THANNEER KUZHI, 
POOVATHIKKANDI, 
KIZHUPARAMBA, 
VALILLAPUZHA, 

673639, 
MALAPPURAM

  

77 24/01/2026 HIBA SHERIN C P MUJEEB RAHMAN C 
(FTHR)

CHIRAYIMMAL 
HOUSE, OTHUPALI 

PURAY, 
KIZHUPARAMBA, 

KIZHUPARAMBA P 
O, 673639, ERANAD

  

78 24/01/2026 FATHIMA JAHANA 
SHIRIN C

ABDURAHIMAN 
MUHAMMED C 

(FTHR)

KARATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KUZHIMANNA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

KUZHIMANNA P O, 
673641, ERNAD

  

79 24/01/2026 AKHILJITH O K VASUDEVAN (FTHR) ONARAMKUNNU, 
NARIPOYIL, 

AKAMPADAM, 
ERANHIMANGAD, 
679329, NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

80 24/01/2026 ANJALI V Sureshkumar (FTHR) 213-A, 
VELUTHETHODI 

HOUSE, 
ERANHIMANGAD, 

AKAMPADAM, 
ERANHIMANGAD, 
679329, NILAMBUR

  

81 24/01/2026 ALISHBA AMEER A P AMEER ALI A P 
(FTHR)

5/193 CHAKKAM 
THODUVIL HOUSE, 

KAVANUR, 
KAVANUR, 

KAVANUR P O, 
673639, ERANAD

  

82 24/01/2026 Shifana K P Shaji K P (FTHR) Kunduparambath House, 
Edavanna P O, 

Edavanna, Edavanna, 
676541, Ernad

  

83 24/01/2026 JUMANA FATHIMA E 
P 

E P ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

ILLIKKAL PENGATT, 
KAVANOOR, 
KAVANOOR, 

KAVANOOR P O, 
673639, ERANAD

  

84 24/01/2026 SOORYA K SUBRAHMANNYAN 
K (FTHR)

00, KALLIDUMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ALINCHUVADU, 
KUZHIMANNA P O, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

85 24/01/2026 muhammed mushfin n v abdurahiman n v (FTHR) poovathoduvil, 
kadungallur, 
kuzhimanna, 

puliyakkode, 673641, 
kondotty

  

86 24/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA K KAMMAD K (FTHR) PEEDIKAKKANDI 
HOUSE, 

PULIYAKODE, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

AKKAPARAMBA, 
673641, ERANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

87 24/01/2026 SHARON P V ANILKUMAR P V 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN VEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

PARIYARAKKAL, 
KAVANOOR, 

KAVANUR, 673639, 
ERANAD

  

88 24/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA P T MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF P T (FTHR)

15/262 THADATHIL 
HOUSE, CHENGARA, 

KAVANUR, 
IRUVETTY P O, 
673639, ERANAD

  

89 24/01/2026 UBAIDULLA ALI 
ARANHIKUNDAN 

(FTHR)

ARANJI KUNDAN 
HOUSE, 

ELIYAPARAMB, 
KAVANUR, 

KAVANUR P O, 
673639, ERNAD

  

90 24/01/2026 Neethu P Pradeep Chelattu 
(HSBN)

Pararikalam, 
Kunduthodu, Edavanna, 

Eranhikode, 676541, 
Eranad

  

91 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHADIL M P

ABDUL RAZAK M P 
(FTHR)

FATHIMA MAHAL, 
IRIVETTY, 

KAVANOOR, 
THOTTILANGADI P 
O, 673639, ERANAD

  

92 24/01/2026 RIYA REFIN CT RAFEEKALI CT 
(FTHR)

CHEERANTHODIKA, 
OTHAYI, 

PERAKAMANNA, 
PERAKAMANNA, 

676541, ERNAD

  

93 24/01/2026 AMAN ABBAS C K ABBAS C K (FTHR) PANACHALIL 
HOUSE, KIZHISSERI, 

KUZHIMANNA, 
KUZHIMANNA P O, 
673641, KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

94 24/01/2026 HASHIM ALI K P ALI K P (FTHR) MUDANHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PULIYAKKODE, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

AKKAPARAMBA 
POST, 673641, 
KONDOTTY

  

95 24/01/2026 Shahana Sherin P AFNAS V (HSBN) 21, VALLANGODAN 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKUMMURI, 
URANGATTIRI P O, 

673639, ERANAD

  

96 24/01/2026 GOPIKA S LIJU (FTHR) CHITTIAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NORTH 

KOZHAKKOTTUR, 
AREEKODE, 

AREEKODE, 673639, 
ERNAD

  

97 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NASEEB P C

ABDUL MUNEER P C 
(FTHR)

208 , MANNAM 
PULLIYIL HOUSE, 

ELAYUR, KAVANUR, 
IRUVETTY, 673639, 

ERANAD

  

98 24/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA P NOUSHAD MON P 
(FTHR)

PUTHUPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, KUTTOOLI, 
KIZHUPARAMBA, 

VALILLAPUZHA P O, 
673639, ERANAD

  

99 24/01/2026 NITHA P ABDUL RASHEED P 
(FTHR)

03/64 A-
YAKKIPPARAMBAN, 

KIZHAKKE 
CHATHALLOOR, 
PERAKAMANNA, 
CHATHALLOOR, 
676541, ERANAD

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

100 24/01/2026 VRINDA P BABU P (FTHR) 17/68 
POOVATHIKKAL 
HOUSE, ELAYUR, 

KAVANUR, 
IRUVETTY P O, 
673639, ERANAD

  

101 24/01/2026 Basima P ABOOBACKER P 
(FTHR)

Kalathingal Veedu, 
Mele Kizhisseri, 

Kuzhimanna, 
Kuzhimanna, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  

102 24/01/2026 Ratheesh Kumar M Mohanan E P (FTHR) Edathil(H), 
Elampilakkode, 
Akampadam, 

Eranhimangad, 679329, 
Eranad

  

103 24/01/2026 ANAGHA C HARIDAS C (FTHR) CHERODAN HOUSE, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 

URANGATTIRI, 
URANGATTIRI P O, 

673639, ERANAD

  

104 24/01/2026 FATHIMA RISLA RASHEED K (HSBN) Mottammal House, 
Kizhisseri, kuzhimanna, 
Kuzhimanna, 673641, 

Kondotty

  

105 24/01/2026 FATHIMA DIYA C P MUHAMMED 
CHIRAYIMMEL 

(FTHR)

CHEMBAYIKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

KIZHUPARAMBA, 
KIZHUPARAMBA, 

KIZHUPARAMBA P 
O, 673639, ERANAD

  

106 24/01/2026 Shadiya V P Basheer V P (FTHR) 373, Valiyaparamban, 
Kizhisseri, Kuzhimanna, 

673641, Kondotty

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

107 24/01/2026 ANAN E M ABDUL GAFOOR E M 
(FTHR)

D/O ABDUL GAFOOR 
E M, 

ERANHIMADARI 
HOUSE, EDAVANNA 

P O, EDAVANNA, 
EDAVANNA, 676541, 

ERANAD

  

108 24/01/2026 Muhammed NIshil M ABDURAHMAN M 
(FTHR)

104 MARUKARA, 
THECHAMVATTI, 

URANGATTIRI, 
POOVATHIKKAL, 
673639, ERANAD

  

109 24/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA V C RASHEED V V (FTHR) 00, VARTHI CHOLA 
KARIVARATH 

HOUSE, 
THAMILI,EKKAPARAMBA, 

KUZHIMANNA PO, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

110 24/01/2026 AMJAD K P USMAN K P (FTHR) KUNNUMPURAM, 
POTTI, 

PERAKAMANNA, 
PANNIPPARA, 

676541, ERANAD

  

111 24/01/2026 JITHU S LIJU (FTHR) CHITTIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KOZHAKKOTTUR, 
AREEKODE, 

AREEKODE, 673639, 
ERNAD

  

112 24/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA C T SUDHEER C T (FTHR) 198, CHEERANTHODI 
POOLAKKACHALIL 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

URANGATTIRI, 
POOVATHIKKAL, 
673639, ERANAD

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

113 24/01/2026 REEMA FATHIMA M RIYAS M (FTHR) MACHINGAL HOUSE, 
CHEMBAKUTH, 

EDAVANNA, 
EDAVANNA P O, 
676541, ERNAD

  

114 24/01/2026 RABIYATHUL 
ADABIYA N C 

ABDUL NASAR N C 
(FTHR)

05/486 
NEERUTTICHALI 

HOUSE, KAVANUR 
12, KAVANUR, 
KAVANUR P O, 
673639, ERANAD

  

115 24/01/2026 RAMEESA K ABDUL NASER A 
(HSBN)

KAIPAKASSERIKUNDIL, 
ELAYUR, KAVANUR, 

IRUVETTY, 673639, 
ERANADU

  

116 24/01/2026 ASWATHI O DASAN O (FTHR) OTTUPARA HOUSE, 
EDAKKATTUPARAMB, 

VETTILAPPARA, 
VETTILAPPARA, 
673639, ERANAD

  

117 24/01/2026 CHINCHU C K CHANDRANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PANNIYANMALA 
HOUSE, KARIMBU 

COLONY, 
VETTILAPPARA, 
VETTILAPPARA, 

673639, NILAMBUR

  

118 24/01/2026 MAJITHA NASREEN 
K V 

MUHAMMED 
SANOOF M (HSBN)

KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

PALAKKOTTUPARAMBU, 
KAVANUR, 

KAVANUR, 673641, 
ERANAD

  

119 24/01/2026 NIJO JOSEPH JOSEPH P K (FTHR) PUTHENVEETTIL 
HOUSE, EIGHTH 

BLOCK, 
PULLLIPPADAM, 

EDIVANNA, 679329, 
ERANAD

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

120 24/01/2026 MISBA AHAMMED 
KARANATH

AHAMMED KOYA 
KARANATH (FTHR)

KARANATH HOUSE, 
KUNIYIL, 

KIZHUPARAMBA, 
KIZHUPARAMBA P 
O, 673639, ERANAD

  

121 24/01/2026 RIYA K KOLAKKANNI 
FAISAL (FTHR)

KOLAKKANNI 
HOUSE, KOLAPPAD, 

EDAVANNA, 
ERANHIKODE P O, 

676541, ERANAD

  

122 24/01/2026 FIDHA HANNA N C ABDUL NASAR N C 
(FTHR)

05/486 
NEERUTTICHALIL 
HOUSE, KAVANUR 

12, KAVANUR, 
KAVANUR P O, 
673639, ERANAD

  

123 24/01/2026 ASHDA ASLAM ASLAM 
PUNNAKUNNATH 

(FTHR)

PUNNAKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

ARIYANTHODIKA, 
PERAKAMANNA, 
PANNIPPARA PO, 
676541, ERANAD

  

124 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHID A P

ANVAR SADIQUE A P 
(FTHR)

17/251 A 
AVUNHIPPURAM 

HOUSE, CHENGARA, 
KAVANOOR, 

IRUVETTY P O, 
673639, ERANAD

  

125 24/01/2026 LULUL JAHANA PILA 
THOTTATHIL 

MOHAMMED FAHID 
K K (HSBN)

KARAKKODI HOUSE, 
CHENGARA, 
KAVANOOR, 

IRIVETTY P O, 
673639, ERNAD

  

126 24/01/2026 ANUSREE V SUDHAKARAN V 
(FTHR)

VATTIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, KIZHISSERI, 

KUZHIMANNA, 
KUZHIMANNA POST, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

127 24/01/2026 SHABEERA M ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEQUE C (HSBN)

NEDUMKANDATHIL, 
IRIVETTY, 

KAVANOOR, 
THOTTILANGADI, 
673639, ERANAD

  

128 24/01/2026 SHIFANA THASNI M SALSABEEL T K 
(HSBN)

DARUL FALAH, 
IRIVETTY, 

KAVANOOR, 
THOTTILANGADI P 
O, 673639, ERANAD

  

129 24/01/2026 AYSHA WAFIYYA K MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

00, POOLAMKUNNU 
HOUSE, 

NEERUTTIKKAL, 
KUZHIMANNA P O, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

130 24/01/2026 THUBA MAHAR RASSAL MON (FTHR) PALLIPPARAMBAN, 
OTHAYI, 

PERAKAMANNA, 
PERAKAMANNA, 

676541, ERNAD

  

131 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL A P

SULAIMAN A P 
(FTHR)

ADANGAN 
PURAVAN HOUSE, 

KAVANOOR, 
KAVANOOR, 

KAVANUR P O, 
673639, ERANAD

  

132 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
U

SAMEER U M (FTHR) AMMAMKUNNATH 
HOUSE, KUNIYIL, 
KIZHUPARAMBA, 

KIZHUPARAMBA P 
O, 673639, ERANAD

  

133 24/01/2026 ANUSREE V SUDHAKARAN V 
(FTHR)

VATTIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, KIZHISSERI, 

KUZHIMANNA, 
KUZHIMANNA POST, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

134 24/01/2026 RAHMATH SUDHEER P P (HSBN) PULLUPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

KUNDUTHODE, 
EDAVANNA, 

ERANHIKODE, 
676541, ERANAD

  

135 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL C K 

SHARAFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

CHANGARAKANDAN 
HOUSE, ARIMBRA, 

MORAYUR, 
ARIMBRA, 673638, 

ERANAD

  

136 24/01/2026 ARIFA A U ABDUL LATHEEF P C 
(HSBN)

PUTHANPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, KAVANUR P 

O, KAVANOOR, 
KAVANUR, 673639, 

ERANAD

  

137 24/01/2026 SHIBILSHAN K T BASHEER K T (FTHR) KULANGARATHODI 
HOUSE, THAZHE 
CHALIPPADAM, 

EDAVANNA, 
ERANHIKODE, 
676541, ERNAD

  

138 24/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAHAN N C

SHAREEF N (FTHR) NEERUTTICHALIL 
HOUSE, CHENGARA 

KARAKKODI, 
KAVANOOR, 

IRUVETTI, 673639, 
ERANAD

  

139 24/01/2026 LABSHA ASLAM ASLAM (HSBN) PUNNAKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

ARYANTHODIKA, 
PERAKAMANNA, 
PANNIPPARA P O, 
676541, ERANAD

  

140 24/01/2026 MUJEEB T UMMER THAYYIL 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
AREEKODE, 
AREEKODE, 

AREEKODE, 673639, 
ERNAD

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

141 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAH 
K E 

MUHAMMED K E 
(FTHR)

12/420 METHAL 
HOUSE, 

CHERANGAKUNDU, 
KAVANUR, 

KAVANUR P O, 
673639, ERANAD

  

142 24/01/2026 JASEEM.O.K SULAIKA KP (MTHR) Ottakkandathil House, 
Palappatta, 

Perakamanna, 
Pannippara, 676541, 

Eranad

  

143 24/01/2026 SHIFA SIDDIQUE A P SALIM K (HSBN) KADAVATH, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

EDAVANNA, 
ERANHIKKODE, 
676541, ERNAD

  

144 24/01/2026 JEEVA V T MUJEEBU RAHMAN 
V T (FTHR)

VALIYATHODI 
HOUSE, 

KINARADAPPAN, 
URANGATTIRI, 

VETTILAPPARA, 
673639, ERNAD

  

145 24/01/2026 FATHIMA NASMA M 
K 

SADIQALI M K 
(FTHR)

PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
CHEMRAKKATTUR, 

AREEKODE, 
CHEMRAKKATTUR P 

O, 673639, ERANAD

  

146 24/01/2026 NEEHA FATHIMA V 
M 

KUNHIMANUTTY V 
M (FTHR)

PALLIKKAL HOUSE, 
PALLIMUKKU, 
PANNIPPARA, 

PANNIPPARA P O, 
676541, ERNAD

  

147 24/01/2026 AFNA P MUJEEB RAHMAN P 
(FTHR)

PULLIYIL HOUSE, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

EDAVANNA, 
ERANHIKODE, 
676541, ERNAD

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

148 24/01/2026 Gayathri Satheesh K Satheesh Kumar K 
(FTHR)

Kunoor House, 
Thrikkalayoor, 
Kizhuparamba, 

Valillapuzha, 673639, 
Ernad

  

149 24/01/2026 RENA FATHIMA N MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA N (FTHR)

NALAKATHU 
HOUSE, 

CHEMBAKUTHU, 
EDAVANNA, 

EDAVANNA P O, 
676541, ERANAD

  

150 24/01/2026 NIDHISHA E T SURESH KUMAR E T 
(FTHR)

02/164 ELLARTHODI 
HOUSE, 

PARIYARAKKAL, 
KAVANUR, 

KAVANUR P O, 
673639, ERANAD

  

151 24/01/2026 JANNA PARVIN K K MUSTHAFA (FTHR) KUTTIKUZHIYAN 
HOUSE, EAST 

CHATHALLUR, 
PERAKAMANNA, 

CHATHALLUR PO, 
676541, ERNAD

  

152 24/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
M K

ABOOBACKER M K 
(FTHR)

VALIYATHODUVIL 
HOUSE, KAVANOOR, 

KAVANOOR, 
KAVANUR, 673639, 

ERANAD

  

153 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUFIYAN K 

ABDUL AZEEZ K 
(FTHR)

KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAMBRA, 
AREEKODE, 

UGRAPURAM P O, 
673639, ERANAD

  

154 24/01/2026 HAMNA SHERIN A HANEEFA A (FTHR) ARAKKAL HOUSE, 
CHEMRAKKATTUR, 

AREEKODE, 
CHEMRAKKATTUR, 

673639, ERNAD

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

155 24/01/2026 BIBINLAL M AYYAPPAN M (FTHR) KOTTAMMAL  
HOUSE, IRIVETTY, 

KAVANOOR, 
THOTTILANGADI P 

O, 673639, ERNAD

  

156 24/01/2026 IRFANUL HAQ P MOHAMMAD P 
(FTHR)

68 KUNDLADY, 
CHELAPPURAM, 

KAVANUR, 
KAVANUR P O, 
673639, ERANAD

  

157 24/01/2026 DEVA NANDA D K DINESH K (FTHR) ANATTUNGAL 
HOUSE, KIZHISSERI, 

KUZHIMANNA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

158 24/01/2026 HENNA MARIYAM M BABU MUNEEB 
(FTHR)

MATTUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

MUTTUNGAL, 
AREEKODE, 

AREEKODE, 673639, 
ERNAD

  

159 24/01/2026 HITHESH M T MOHANAN M T 
(FTHR)

MALIKATHADAYI 
HOUSE, 

KIZHUPARAMBA, 
KIZHUPARAMBA, 

KIZHUPARAMBA P 
O, 673639, ERANAD

  

160 24/01/2026 KADEEJA P MUHAMMED K 
(HSBN)

KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

VAKKALLOOR, 
KAVANUR, 

KAVANUR POST, 
673639, ERANAD

  

161 24/01/2026 Thilaka G Jayan (HSBN) Paruthippara, 
Kallidumbu, Edavanna, 
edavanna, 676541, ernad

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

162 24/01/2026 AMAN RAMLATH P (MTHR) PUTHUNKARA 
HOUSE, 

ARYANTHODIKA, 
PERAKAMANNA, 
PANNIPPARA PO, 
676541, ERANAD

  

163 24/01/2026 THASNI K SAIDALAVI K (FTHR) 08/453 
THEKKUMTHODI 
HOUSE, ELAYUR, 

KAVANUR, 
IRUVETTY P O, 
673639, ERANAD

  

164 24/01/2026 Jeena V T ABDU SALEEM V T 
(FTHR)

VALIYA THODI 
HOUSE, 

KINARADAPPAN, 
URANGATTIRI, 

VETTILAPPARA, 
673639, ERNAD

  

165 24/01/2026 RIDHA SALEENA T K (MTHR) ERANJIKKAL 
HOUSE, EAST 

CHATHALLOOR, 
PERAKAMANNA, 
CHATHALLOOR, 

676541, ERNAD

  

166 24/01/2026 Abdunnassar 
Kambalavan

KAMMUKUTTY 
(MTHR)

288 KAMBALAVAN, 
CHEMBRAMMAL, 

URANGATTIRI, 
POOVATHIKKAL, 
673639, ERANAD

  

167 24/01/2026 NUNA BAZ N S SAHL NEERULPAN 
(FTHR)

NEERULPAN AL 
HILAL MANZIL, 

PATHAPPIRIYAM, 
EDAVANNA, 

PATHAPPIRIYAM, 
676123, 

MALAPPURAM

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

168 24/01/2026 GREESHMA P KUTTY SANKARAN P 
(FTHR)

00, 
PULIKKALAKANDI 

HOUSE, 
PULIYAKKODE 

MELMURI, 
AKKAPARAMBA PO, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

169 24/01/2026 FATHIMA RUSHDA SADIK E (HSBN) KODINHIPARAMBA 
HOUSE, 

THACHAMPARAMBA, 
URANGATTIRI, 

MAITHRA, 673639, 
ERANAD

  

170 24/01/2026 Muhammed Rafi P Noufal (FTHR) 4/77, Perumparamb, 
Areekode, Ugrapuram, 

673639, Eranad

  

171 24/01/2026 SHAREENA 
ADANGUMPURAVAN 

ABDUL LATHEEF A P 
(FTHR)

ADANGUMPURAVAN 
HOUSE, PALAPATTA, 

PERAKAMANNA, 
PANNIPPARA P O, 
676541, ERANAD

  

172 24/01/2026 BIBILI M AYYAPPAN M (FTHR) KOTTAMMAL 
HOUSE, IRIVETTY, 

KAVANOOR, 
THOTTILANGADI P 
O, 673639, ERANAD

  

173 24/01/2026 GREESHMA P BALACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

157/ PULIKKAL 
HOUSE,BOOTH 

NUMBER 50, 
MAILADIPOTTY, 
AKAMPADAM, 

ERANJHIMAND P O, 
679329, NILAMBUR

  

174 24/01/2026 AJMAL MUHAMMED 
V 

ABDUL AZEEZ V 
(FTHR)

KORALIPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

VAKKALOOR, 
KAVANUR, 

KAVANUR, 673639, 
ERNAD

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

175 24/01/2026 Muhammad Sabin K K SUBAIR K K (FTHR) PERINGODE HOUSE, 
KAVANUR, 
KAVANUR, 

KAVANUR, 673639, 
ERNAD

  

176 24/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN K SULPHIKAR (FTHR) KAKKOORI, 
KALLIDUMBU, 

EDAVANNA, 
EDAVANNA, 676541, 

ERANAD

  

177 24/01/2026 MURSHIDABANU K MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL P T (HSBN)

THADATHIL HOUSE, 
CHENGARA, 
KAVANUR, 

IRUVETTY P O, 
673639, ERANAD

  

178 24/01/2026 FATHIMA HAMNA K ABDUL HAKEEM K 
(FTHR)

ALUMKANDI, MELE 
KIZHISSERI, 

KUZHIMANNA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 
673641, ERANAD

  

179 24/01/2026 ASWIN DEV T SAHADEVAN T 
(FTHR)

PUNNOTHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

POOVATHIKKAL, 
POOVATHIKKAL, 

POOVATHIKKAL P O, 
673639, ERANAD

  

180 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDHLAJ 

KAKKADAN 

MUBEENA (MTHR) PULIKKALAKANDIYIL, 
ELAYUR, 

KAVANOOR, 
IRUVETTY, 673639, 

ERANAD

  

181 24/01/2026 ABDUL KABEER 
MANNARCHALI 

MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

PULLANCHERIPARAMB 
HOUSE, KAVANOOR, 

KAVANOOR, 
KAVANUR P O, 
673639, ERANAD

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

182 24/01/2026 SHAHABAS AMAN M UMMER M (FTHR) MANATHANATH 
HOUSE, VAVOOR, 

CHEEKODE, 
CHEEKODE, 673645, 

ERANAD

  

183 24/01/2026 MANSOOR 
NALAKATH 

UMMER (FTHR) 22/69, NALAKATH 
HOUSE, OTHAYI, 
PERAKAMANNA, 
PERAKAMANNA, 

676541, ERNAD

  

184 24/01/2026 Lubna K ALAVI KUTTY (FTHR) Ammamkulath House, 
Kizhisseri, Kuzhimanna, 

kuzhimanna, 673641, 
Ernad

  

185 24/01/2026 Roozin Jafar V JAFAR V (FTHR) VATTIKKUTH, 
PUTHALAM, 
AREEKODE, 

AREEKODE, 673639, 
ERANAD

  

186 24/01/2026 JAZVIN AMEEN K P FIROZ BABU K P 
(FTHR)

13/386 VALIYATT 
HOUSE, CHENGARA, 

KAVANUR, 
IRUVETTY P O, 
673639, ERANAD

  

187 24/01/2026 FIJINA K KHALID V P (HSBN) KUZHIYAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KUZHIYAMPARAMBA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

KUZHIMANNA POST, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

188 24/01/2026 NIDHA NOURIN ALI (FTHR) VALIYAPEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

THEKKINCHUVAD, 
VALILLAPUZHA, 
KIZHUPARAMBA, 

VALILLAPUZHA P O, 
673639, ERANAD

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

189 24/01/2026 Fatima Sahla Muhammed Husain 
Pathechali (HSBN)

0, Cholayil, Kizhisseri, 
Kuzhimanna, 673641, 

Ernad

  

190 24/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA O M JALALUDHEEN K K 
(HSBN)

KOOTAKADAVATH 
HOUSE, PAVANNA , 
POOVATHIKKAL PO, 

URANGATTIRI, 
POOVATHIKKAL, 

673639, ERNAD

  

191 24/01/2026 THANHA C T SAMEER (FTHR) CHERATHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

CHATHALLOOR, 
PERAKAMANNA, 
CHATHALLOOR, 

676541, ERNAD

  

192 24/01/2026 NAJWA YOOSUF K YOOUF 
KAREEKUNNAN 

(FTHR)

HABEEBI MANZIL, 
KIZHISSERI, 

KUZHIMANNA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 
673641, ERANAD

  

193 24/01/2026 JAWADUL AKBAR C 
P 

ALI AKBAR C P 
(FTHR)

02/296 
CHERIYAMPATTA, 

EAST CHATHALLUR, 
PERAKAMANNA, 

CHATHALLUR P O, 
676541, ERANAD

  

194 24/01/2026 Muhammed Safvan P HAVVA UMMA P 
(MTHR)

Mannil Thodi, 
Parammal, 

Kizhuparamba, 
Kizhuparamba, 673639, 

Eranad

  

195 24/01/2026 ATHULYA P PALAPPATTA 
MOHANDAS (FTHR)

PALAPPATTA 
HOUSE, 

KALLIDUMBU, 
EDAVANNA, 

EDAVANNA, 676541, 
ERANAD

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

196 24/01/2026 JASMAL P Noufal (FTHR) 4/77, Perumparmb, 
Areekode, Ugrapuram, 

673639, Eranad

  

197 24/01/2026 SHAHBAD K ABOOBACKER K 
(FTHR)

PERUMBILAYIL 
HOUSE, IRIVETTY, 

KAVANOOR, 
THOTTILANGADI PO, 

673639, ERANAD

  

198 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
T P 

SHIHABUDHEEN T P 
(FTHR)

00, KUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

ALINCHUVADE, 
KUZHIMANNA P O, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

199 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHMIL K 

ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

PALAKUTTICHALI  
HOUSE, KAVANOOR, 

KAVANOOR, 
KAVANOOR P O, 
673639, ERANAD

  

200 24/01/2026 SHAZIL CREIF 
KANHIRALA 

CREIF KANHIRALA 
(FTHR)

KANHIRALA HOUSE, 
THEKINCHUVAD, 
KIZHUPARAMBA, 
VALILLAPUZHA, 
673639, ERANAD

  

201 24/01/2026 SAMVRITHA SUNIL 
A K 

SUNIL 
AMBALAKUNNAN 

(FTHR)

Ambalakalan House, 
Thuvvakkad, 
Perakamanna, 

Pannippara, 676541, 
Ernadu

  

202 24/01/2026 SHAFEEQA BANU A MUHAMMED ABDUL 
SAHEED P (HSBN)

PARANGOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMBRAKKATTUR, 
AREEKODE, 

CHEMRAKKATTUR 
PO, 673641, ERNAD

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

203 24/01/2026 SHAHARBAN 
BEEGUM P P 

NIZAR T P (HSBN) TANNIPOYIL, 
VETTEKKODE, 
AKAMPADAM, 

ERANHIMANGAD, 
679329, NILAMBUR

  

204 24/01/2026 RAMSIYA M P SUBAIR K K (HSBN) KOOTTAKKADAVATH 
HOUSE, PAVANNA, 

URANGATTIRI, 
POOVATHIKKAL, 
673639, ERANAD

  

205 24/01/2026 NAJMUL HUSNA M MUNEERUDHEEN P T 
(HSBN)

PUZHAKKAL THODI 
HOUSE, 

KUTHUPARAMB, 
URANGATTIRI, 

MAITHRA, 673639, 
ERANAD

  

206 24/01/2026 SHIBIN P K UNNIKRISHNAN P K 
(FTHR)

PANTHAPPATTUKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

PATHAPPIRIYAM, 
EDAVANNA, 

PATHAPPIRIYAM, 
676123, ERANAD

  

207 24/01/2026 LIYAD AKBAR C P ALI AKBAR C P 
(FTHR)

02/296 
CHERIYAMPATTA 

HOUSE, EAST 
CHATHALLUR, 

PERAKAMANNA, 
CHATHALLUR P O, 

676541, ERANAD

  

208 24/01/2026 ANSHIDA FEBI K K ALIKUTTY K K 
(FTHR)

PENGATTUCHALIL 
HOUSE, 

PULIYACODE 
MELMURI, 

KUZHIMANNA, 
AKKAPARAMBA PO, 

673641, ERNAD

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

209 24/01/2026 FATHIMA 
UMAIBANU E 

AMEERALI P (HSBN) KAVUNGUMCHOLA 
HOUSE, 

EKKAPARAMBA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

210 24/01/2026 Anshif VP MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

VEE PEES, 
MUTTUNGAL, 
AREEKODE, 

AREEKODE, 673639, 
ERANAD

  

211 24/01/2026 HIBA MOL SHARAFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PERANATHUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAMBRA, 
AREEKODE, 

UGRAPURAM P O, 
673639, ERANAD

  

212 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED HASAN 
MINHAJ P 

ABDUL RASHEED P 
(FTHR)

CHIRANGATTUPOYIL 
HOUSE, 

PATHAPPIRIYAM PO, 
EDAVANNA, 

PATHAPPIRIYAM, 
676123, ERANAD

  

213 24/01/2026 ANUSREE V P SATHEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

3/221 A 
VALIYAPARAMBAN 

HOUSE, 
PARIYARAKKAL, 

KAVANUR, 
KAVANUR P O, 
673639, ERANAD

  

214 24/01/2026 MUBEENA K P FIROS T (HSBN) THARAKAN HOUSE, 
ANAKKOTTUPURAM, 

TRIKKALANGODU, 
TRIKKALANGODE, 

676123, MANJERI

  

215 24/01/2026 Neha p Raman (FTHR) 4/88B, Perumparamb, 
Areekode, Ugrapuram, 

673639, Eranad

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

216 24/01/2026 HRIDYA SURESH P T SURESH BABU P T 
(FTHR)

PALAKKATHADATHIL 
HOUSE, KAVANOOR, 

KAVANUR, 
KAVANUR, 673639, 

ERANAD

  

217 24/01/2026 HASNA K MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL (HSBN)

00, KOLARKUNNU 
HOUSE, MELMURI, 

AKKAPARAMBA P O, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

218 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASHAR 
K 

SAITHALAVI K 
(FTHR)

NEDUMKANADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

ALINCHUVAD, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

KUZHIMANNA POST, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

219 24/01/2026 ARSHAD KHAN C AYYOOB 
CHERIYAMBADAN 

(FTHR)

CHERIYAMBADAN 
HOUSE, 

PALLIMUKKU, 
PERAKAMANNA, 

PANNIPPARA, 
676541, ERANAD

  

220 24/01/2026 NABEEHA K M NASIN MON C (HSBN) PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
KUNIYIL, 

KEEZHUPARAMBA, 
KEEZHUPARAMBA  P 

O, 673639, ERANAD

  

221 24/01/2026 Anooja Unni A Sankaranunni (FTHR) Akkarappuram House, 
North Kozhakottur, 

Areekode, Areekode, 
673639, Eranad

  

222 24/01/2026 RAISHA RIYAS RIYAS BABU P 
(FTHR)

KONIKKUNNU 
HOUSE, 

NEERAD,MUTHUVALLUR 
P O, MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
673638, ERANAD

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

223 24/01/2026 SAMIYA K P SAHAD V P (HSBN) NAGATHKANDI 
HOUSE, KUTTOOLI, 
KIZHUPARAMBA, 
VALILLAPUZHA, 
673639, ERANAD

  

224 24/01/2026 AYSHA RIDHA M SHAKIR M K (FTHR) MANNILTHODI 
HOUSE, 

KIZHUPARAMBA, 
KIZHPARAMBA, 

KIZHUPARAMBA, 
673639, ERNAD

  

225 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RABEEH P C

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
PC (FTHR)

KOKKANCHEERI, 
KUZHIMANNA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

226 24/01/2026 NISHMA V VARIYATH 
SAKKEER (FTHR)

5/276 VARIYATH 
HOUSE 

MUNDENGARA, 
MUNDENGARA, 

EDAVANNA, 
EDAVANNA, 676541, 

ERANAD

  

227 24/01/2026 ZAYN IRFAN P MUHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

KANNARATH 
HOUSE, KIZHISSERI, 

KUZHIMANNA, 
KUZHIMANNA POST, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

228 24/01/2026 SAFEEKH M ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

MUNDASHERI 
HOUSE, KUNIYIL, 
KIZHUPARAMBA, 

KIZHUPARAMBA P 
O, 673639, ERANAD

  

229 24/01/2026 NABEEHA K M NASIN MON C (HSBN) PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
KUNIYIL, 

KEEZHUPARAMBA, 
KEEZHUPARAMBA P 

O, 673639, ERANAD

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

230 24/01/2026 FAVAS MON P ABDULNASAR 
PARAKKAL (FTHR)

PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
KUTHUPARAMB, 
URANGATTIRI, 

MAITHRA, 673639, 
ERANAD

  

231 24/01/2026 Farsana K abdulla kundukuli 
(FTHR)

14/65puthiya parambath 
chengara, kavanoor, 
kavanoor, kavanoor, 

673639, eranad

  

232 24/01/2026 FATHIMA BISH RIYA 
P 

MUHAMMED ASHIK 
A P (HSBN)

CHUNGATHALUNGAL 
HOUSE, CHENGARA, 

KAVANUR, 
IRUVETTY P O, 
673639, ERANAD

  

233 24/01/2026 NUBLA BANU P ABDUL MAJEED T K 
(HSBN)

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
THAVARAPARAMBA, 

KAVANUR, 
KAVANUR P O, 
673639, ERNAD

  

234 24/01/2026 KARTHIAYANI 
CHERICHERI 

BAASKARAN (HSBN) 17/44 Karamuttath, 
Kariparambu, Areekode, 

Ugrapuram, 673639, 
Ernad

  

235 24/01/2026 Nasna Fathima P Nusrath P (MTHR) Pulliyil, Kunduthode, 
Edavanna, Eranhikode, 

676541, Eranad

  

236 24/01/2026 AFEEF MUHAMMED 
T T 

ASGARALI T T (FTHR) THOTTINGAL THODI 
HOUSE, 

THACHAMPARAMB, 
URANGATTIRI, 

MAITHRA, 673639, 
ERANAD

  

237 24/01/2026 RAFA NV ASHRAF NV (FTHR) NOTTHAN VEEDN, 
PATHANAPURAM, 
KIZHUPARAMBA, 
KIZHUPARAMBA, 
673639, ERANAD

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

238 24/01/2026 MOIDEEN SAIDALAVI (FTHR) KANJIRAPOKKIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERANGATTUPOYIL, 
PATHAPPIRIYAM P 

O, EDAVANNA, 
PATHAPPIRIYAM, 
676123, ERANAD

  

239 24/01/2026 RIFA FATHIMA V K AFSAL K (HSBN) KATTAKALATHIL 
CHERUPARAMB, 
EKKAPARAMBA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

240 24/01/2026 FIDHA P C UMMER KUTTY P C 
(FTHR)

POTTAN CHALI, 
VADAKKUMURI, 
URANGATTIRI, 
URANGATTIRI, 
673639, ERANAD

  

241 24/01/2026 FASEELA T HASSAN KHALEEL M 
(HSBN)

MOOLATH HOUSE, 
KUTHUKAL, 

MANJERI, MANJERI P 
O, 676121, ERANAD

  

242 24/01/2026 Muhammed Jasil K P JAFAR K P (FTHR) CHEMBANIKUNNATH, 
KAVANOOR, 
KAVANOOR, 

KAVANOOR, 673639, 
ERANAD

  

243 24/01/2026 SHIFANA P K ABDUL MUNEER P K 
(FTHR)

PARAKULANGARA 
HOUSE, 

ADATHIKUNNU, 
PERAKAMANNA, 
PERAKAMANNA, 

676541, ERNAD

  

244 24/01/2026 MUBASHIRA K P MUHAMMED SADIK 
ALI A T (HSBN)

ANAKKALLAN 
THAZHATHETHIL, 

KAVANOOR, 
KAVANOOR, 

IRUVETTY, 673639, 
ERANAD

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

245 24/01/2026 VAISHNAV K P VELAYUDHAN K P 
(FTHR)

PUTTAMKOTTUCHALIL 
HOUSE, 

OLAMATHIL, 
PULPATTA, 

OLAMATHIL PO, 
673642, ERNAD

  

246 24/01/2026 SAKKIYA N MUHAMMED 
ALTHAF P (HSBN)

KANNARATH 
HOUSE, KIZHISSERI, 

KUZHIMANNA, 
KUZHIMANNA POST, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

247 24/01/2026 NUHA RAHMAN P MUJEEB RAHMAN P 
(FTHR)

PANOLI HOUSE, 
KAVANOOR, 
KAVANOOR, 

THOTTILANGADI PO, 
673639, ERANAD

  

248 24/01/2026 ASMABI MOIDEEN (HSBN) PARAPPAN HOUSE, 
CHERANGATTUPOYIL, 

PATHAPPIRIYAM P 
O, EDAVANNA, 

PATHAPPIRIYAM, 
676123, ERANAD

  

249 24/01/2026 DILSHA ASHRAF P K (FTHR) 24/584,PARASURAMANKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

OTHAYI,PERAKAMANNA, 
PERAKAMANNA, 
PERAKAMANNA, 
676541, ERANAD

  

250 24/01/2026 RANIYA FATHIMA C 
T

MUHAMMED 
RASHEED C T (FTHR)

642/CHEMBRATHODI 
HOUSE ,BOOTH 

NUMBER 23, 
KINARADAPPAN, 
VETTILAPPARA, 

VETTILAPPARA P O, 
673639, ERNAD

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

251 24/01/2026 RINSA THASNI V P ABDU RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

KUZHIMOOLIYIL 
HOUSE, KAVANOOR, 

KAVANUR, 
KAVANUR, 673639, 

ERANAD

  

252 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HASHIR N 

ABDUL AZEEZ N 
(FTHR)

PULIYANGATTU 
THADATHIL 

PARAMBU HOUSE, 
KUZHINHOLAM, 
KUZHIMANNA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

253 24/01/2026 SHAMIL C K ABDUL LATHEEF CK 
(FTHR)

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
KUNIYIL, 

KIZHUPARAMBA, 
KIZHUPARAMBA P 
O, 673639, ERANAD

  

254 24/01/2026 Najiya A T ABDUL AZEEZ A T 
(FTHR)

Parakkatt house, 
Alinchuvad, 
Kuzhimanna, 

Kuzhimanna, 673641, 
KONDOTTY

  

255 24/01/2026 FAHEEM JAVAD P T ABDUL LATHEEF PT 
(FTHR)

PUZHAKKALTHODI 
HOUSE, 

ARIYANTHODIKA, 
PERAKAMANNA, 

PANNIPPARA, 
676541, ERANAD

  

256 24/01/2026 DHIYA ELIZABATH 
JOSEPH 

FORTHEES JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

CHEMMARAPPALLI 
HOUSE, 

PANAMPILAVU, 
VETTILAPPARA, 

PANAMPILAVU P O, 
673639, ERANAD

  

257 24/01/2026 RUPASREE K RAVI KUMAR C 
(FTHR)

KALATHINGAL, 
PONNAMKUNNU, 

EDAVANNA, 
EDAVANNA, 676541, 

ERANAD

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

258 24/01/2026 ARCHANA M MANGALASSERY 
ANEESHBABU (FTHR)

MANGALASSERY, 
KOLAPPAD, 
EDAVANNA, 

ERANHIKODE, 
676541, ERANAD

  

259 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIHAN P 

ABDUL NASSAR 
PAYYANI (FTHR)

17 PAYYANI HOUSE, 
THUVVAKKAD, 

EDAVANNA, 
PANNIPPARA, 

676541, ERANAD

  

260 24/01/2026 HADI 
RAHMATHULLA P P 

PUTHANPURAKKAL 
BASHEER (FTHR)

PUTHANPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMBAKUTH, 
EDAVANNA, 

EDAVANNA, 676541, 
ERANAD

  

261 24/01/2026 JILSABANU 
KARIPARAMBAN 

ABDUL LATHEEF O P 
(HSBN)

00, KAVUNGAL 
KANDI HOUSE, 

MUNDAMPARAMBA, 
PULIYAKKODE PO, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

262 24/01/2026 MUMTHAS M MOOSA M (FTHR) MANNAYIL HOUSE, 
PAVANNA, 

URANGATTIRI, 
POOVATHIKKAL P O, 

673639, ERANAD

  

263 24/01/2026 Dhilna Fathima MUHAMMED ALI K 
(FTHR)

KOZHISSERI HOUSE, 
IRIYATTUPARAMBA, 

URANGATTIRI, 
URANGATTIRI, 
673639, ERNAD

  

264 24/01/2026 IRFAN PUZHAKKAL 
THODI 

ADAM KUTTY P T 
(FTHR)

PUZHAKKAL THODI 
HOUSE, 

THACHANNA, 
URANGATTIRI, 

MAITHRA, 673639, 
ERANAD

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

265 24/01/2026 MUFEEDA V JASEERA V P (MTHR) VELLARI HOUSE, 
NORTH 

KOZHAKKOTTUR, 
AREEKODE, 

AREEKODE, 673639, 
ERNAD

  

266 24/01/2026 SHAHALA K AMEERUL FARIS T M 
(HSBN)

KANNAMKULAM 
HOUSE, VADASSERI, 

KAVANOOR, 
KAVANOOR PO, 
673639, ERANAD

  

267 24/01/2026 Aarsha Benny Benny Mathew (FTHR) Kattakkayathil House, 
Panampilavu, 
Vettilappara, 

Panampialvu P O, 
673639, Eranad

  

268 24/01/2026 JASNA 
KOYAPPAKKALAM 

AHAMED KOYA 
KOYAPPAKKALAM 

(FTHR)

KOYAPPAKKALAM 
HOUSE, OTHAYI, 
PERAKAMANNA, 
PERAKAMANNA, 

676541, ERNAD

  

269 24/01/2026 JUMNA KAREEM ABDUL KAREEM M 
K (FTHR)

PALLIYALIYIL, 
KAVANOOR, 
AREEKODE, 

AREEKODE, 673639, 
ERNAD

  

270 24/01/2026 ATHUL KRISHNA K pratheesh k (FTHR) KETTUNGAL HOUSE, 
THUVVAKKAD, 

EDAVANNA, 
PANNIPPARA, 

676541, ERANAD

  

271 24/01/2026 MUFEEDA M MOOSA MANNAYIL 
(FTHR)

MANNAYIL HOUSE, 
PAVANNA, 

URANGATTIRI, 
POOVATHIKKAL P O, 

673639, ERANAD

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

272 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HISHAM P

SHIHABUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

POONTHALA HOUSE, 
CHERANGAKUNDIL, 

KAVANUR, 
KAVANUR P O, 
673639, ERANAD

  

273 24/01/2026 RAFEEQUA P FAVAS K (HSBN) PALLIYALIYIL 
HOUSE, MAITHRA, 

URANGATTIRI, 
MAITHRA, 673639, 

ERANAD

  

274 24/01/2026 SHADIYA BACKER K ARSHAD K (HSBN) KUDUKKAN 
PATTAKKAL HOUSE, 

KIZHUPARAMBA, 
KIZHUPARAMBA, 

KEEZHUPARAMBA P 
O, 673639, ERANAD

  

275 24/01/2026 MURSHIDA K SHAMSEER T T 
(HSBN)

CHAKKIATHCHALIL 
HOUSE, KAVANUR, 

KAVANUR, 
KAVANOOR, 673639, 

ERANAD

  

276 24/01/2026 HASNA M FAISAL M (HSBN) 10 MUTTAENGADAN 
PUNNAKKOTT, 

PULLARA MELMURI, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, ERANAD

  

277 24/01/2026 FATHIMA MINHA K FAISAL BABU K 
(FTHR)

07/418 
KARUTHEDATH 

HOUSE, 
PARAKKACHALIL 

CHALIPPADAM, 
EDAVANNA, 

ERANHIKODE P O, 
676541, ERNAD

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

278 24/01/2026 NIYA FATHIMA P SAIDALAVI P (FTHR) PANCHILI HOUSE, 
VALILLAPUZHA, 
KIZHUPARAMBA, 

VALILLAPUZHA PO, 
673639, ERNAD

  

279 24/01/2026 RINSHA T K SAINUDHEEN T K 
(FTHR)

THEKKUMTHOTTATHIL 
KAVANOOR, 
KAVANOOR, 
KAVANOOR, 

KAVANOOR, 673639, 
ERANAD

  

280 24/01/2026 ARYA P SUBRAMANYAN P 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAL  
PARABIL, 

PONNAMKUNNU, 
EDAVANNA, 

EDAVANNA, 676541, 
ERANAD

  

281 24/01/2026 Afnan E K ABDUL GAFOOR E 
(FTHR)

EANTHANKUZHIYAN 
HOUSE  NO 466 /7, 

KURIKKALAMPAD, 
URANGATTIRI, 

POOVATHIKKAL, 
673639, ERANAD

  

282 24/01/2026 ARCHANA P VINOD (FTHR) PALAPPETTA 
HOUSE, 

KALLIDUMBU, 
EDAVANNA, 

EDAVANNA P O, 
676541, ERANAD

  

283 24/01/2026 FATHIMA JABEENA 
M M 

ISHACH M M (FTHR) PANNIYAMPATTAMMAL 
HOUSE, KOLLAM 

PADI, KAVANOOR, 
THOTTILANGADI P 
O, 673639, ERANAD

  

284 24/01/2026 VANI V S ANANTHU S NAIR 
(HSBN)

SANGEETHA HOUSE, 
POOVATHIKANDY, 
KEEZHUPARAMBA, 

VALILLAPUZHA, 
673639, ERNAD

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

285 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAL A P 

ABDULSAMAD P 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAL  HOUSE, 
ALUNGAPARAMBU, 

KAVANUR, 
KAVANOOR, 673639, 

ERANAD

  

286 24/01/2026 ABHINA A MANOJ A (FTHR) AYYADAN HOUSE, 
UGRAPURAM, 
AREEKODE, 

UGRAPURAM, 
673639, ERNAD

  

287 24/01/2026 RASHNA ABDUSAMAD N C 
(FTHR)

Naduvathichalil House, 
Vadakkummuri, 

Urangattiri, Urangattiri 
P O, 673639, Eranad

  

288 24/01/2026 Nadira sherin P P ALI P P (FTHR) 339, Chengara, kavanur, 
iruvetti, 673639, Eranad

  

289 24/01/2026 AJNAH HANAN K P JABIR KP (FTHR) 23/217 B-
KOLAPPADAN, 

OTHAYI, 
PERAKAMANNA, 
PERAKAMANNA, 
676541, ERANAD

  

290 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
T 

SIDEEQUL AKBAR T 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL, 
THEKKUMMURI, 
URANGATTIRI, 
URANGATTIRI, 
673639, ERANAD

  

291 24/01/2026 NAHNA FATHIMA C 
P 

HASSANKOYA CP 
(FTHR)

CHEROOTHPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, WEST 

PATHANAPURAM, 
AREEKODE, 

KIZHUPARAMBA PO, 
673639, ERANAD

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

292 24/01/2026 ADHNAN N C MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF N C (FTHR)

ADACHUTTY, 
PANDRANDINGAL, 

KAVANUR, 
KAVANUR, 673639, 

ERNAD

  

293 24/01/2026 FATHIMA DILNA K T MUNEER K T (FTHR) KULANGARATHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

CHALIPPADAM, 
EDAVANNA, 

ERANHIKODE P O, 
676541, ERANAD

  

294 24/01/2026 Shifa C V favas c (HSBN) NELLIKUNNU 
HOUSE, AMAYOOR, 

KARAKKUNNU, 
AMAYUR PO, 673639, 

ERANAD

  

295 24/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA K ALI AKBAR K (FTHR) PEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, KAVANUR 

12, KAVANUR, 
KAVANUR P O, 
673639, ERNAD

  

296 24/01/2026 SHADIL Y P ABDUL KAREEM Y P 
(FTHR)

YAKKIPARAMBAN, 
THRIKKALAYUR, 
KIZHUPARAMBA, 

KIZHUPARAMBA PO, 
673639, ERNAD

  

297 24/01/2026 RIFANA T P SHAHEER 
AHAMMED M P 

(HSBN)

PALANAD, 
KILIKALLINGAL, 

KAVANOOR, 
KAVANOOR P O, 
673639, ERANAD

  

298 24/01/2026 SHAHANA K. P SHABEER K P (HSBN) KOTTAPPURAVAN 
HOUSE, NORTH 

KOZHAKKOTTUR, 
AREEKODE, 

AREEKODE, 673639, 
ERANAD

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

299 24/01/2026 HIBA M ABDUL GAFOOR M 
(FTHR)

VELIPRA HOUSE, 
POOKKOTTUCHOLA, 

AREEKODE, 
CHEMRAKKATTUR P 

O, 673639, ERNAD

  

300 24/01/2026 Fidha Farha AK SAITHALAVI AK 
(FTHR)

KOOMAMKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

KUZHIYAMPARAMBU, 
KUZHIMANNA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

301 24/01/2026 ZULFA A P SIDDEEQ (FTHR) 04/395 
AVUNHIPURAVAN, 

OTHAYI, 
PERAKAMANNA, 

PERAKAMANNA P O, 
676541, ERANAD

  

302 24/01/2026 RISHA FATHIMA T P NOUFAL KHALID T P 
(FTHR)

THONDIPARAMBIL, 
SOORYANAGAR, 

AREEKODE, 
AREEKODE, 673639, 

ERANAD

  

303 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K P 

ABOO THAHIR K P 
(FTHR)

KOOTAYIPARAMB 
HOUSE, ALINCHODE, 

URANGATTIRI, 
MAITHRA, 673639, 

ERANAD

  

304 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
K T 

MUNEER K T (FTHR) KOLANGARATHODIKA, 
EDAVANNA, 
EDAVANNA, 

ERANHIKODE P O, 
676541, ERANAD

  

305 24/01/2026 Aaliya P K Abdul Hameed P 
(FTHR)

MOOCHIKKACHALIL 
HOUSE, 

PATHAPPIRIYAM, 
EDAVANNA, 

PATHAPPIRIYAM 
POST, 676123, ERNAD

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

306 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED JAVAD 
K 

ABDULLA K (FTHR) MAMMRAKKODEPARAMBA, 
Kuzhimanna, 
Puliyakkode, 

Akkaparamba, 673641, 
Kondotty

  

307 24/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN P 
P 

RAFEEQUE P P 
(FTHR)

PALAPPETTY 
HOUSE, 

PATHAPPIRIYAM, 
EDAVANNA, 

PATHAPPIRIYAM 
POST, 676123, 

ERANAD

  

308 24/01/2026 HARSHA C MUJEEB C (FTHR) MALAYILTHODI 
HOUSE, AREEKODE, 

AREEKODE, 
AREEKODE, 673639, 

ERANAD

  

309 24/01/2026 Nidha Sharin V Mohamed Ali (FTHR) Vadakkan House, 
Vayanasala, 

Pathappiriyam P O, 
Edavanna, 

Pathappiriyam, 676123, 
Eranad

  

310 24/01/2026 DILNA K P FASEELA P (MTHR) VALIYAPEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, NORTH 

KOZHAKKOTTUR, 
AREEKODE, 

AREEKODE, 673639, 
ERANAD

  

311 24/01/2026 ABHINAV K SUKUMARAN K 
(FTHR)

CHAPPANGATHOTTATHIL 
PALAKKAPARAMB, 

KAVANOOR, 
KAVANOOR, 

KAVANOOR, 673639, 
ERANAD

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

312 24/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJA P HABEEB RAHMAN P 
(FTHR)

POOVANCHERY 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

PUTHALAM, 
AREEKODE, 

AREEKODE POST, 
673639, ERANAD

  

313 24/01/2026 Shibila Thasni P P ALI P P (FTHR) 339, Chengara, kavanur, 
iruvetti, 673639, Eranad

  

314 24/01/2026 SAFANA A ABDUL RASAQUE A 
(FTHR)

ARAKKAL HOUSE, 
POOKOTTUCHOLA, 

AREEKODE, 
CHEMRAKKATTUR, 

673639, ERANAD

  

315 24/01/2026 HASNATH PARVIN 
KK 

JISHAD K (HSBN) KAKKAD HOUSE, 
PANIKKARAPURAYI, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
CHERUVAYOOR PO, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

316 24/01/2026 SREESHNA K P RAVEENDRAN K P 
(FTHR)

KARATTUPAMBIL, 
KALAKKUNNU, 
AKAMPAADAM, 

ERANHIMANGAD, 
679329, NILAMBUR

  

317 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DILSHAD K T 

HAMZATH K T 
(FTHR)

KUNNATHODI 
HOUSE, 

KALLARATTIKKAL, 
URANGATTIRI, 
URANGATTIRI, 
673639, ERANAD

  

318 24/01/2026 minha sherin m buhaira e p (MTHR) mundoozhiyil, velleri, 
areekode, 

chemrakkattur, 673639, 
eranad

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

319 24/01/2026 NIJAZ MUHAMMED P ABDUL MANAF P 
(FTHR)

PUTHUNKARA 
HOUSE, WEST 

CHATHALLOOR, 
PERAKAMANNA, 

CHATHALLOOR P O, 
676541, ERANAD

  

320 24/01/2026 ABDUL HADI MADHURAKARIYAN 
HABEEB RAHMAN 

(FTHR)

MADHURAKARIYAN 
HOUSE, OTHAYI, 
PERAKAMANNA, 
PERAKAMANNA, 

676541, ERNAD

  

321 24/01/2026 RIFANA C T RAMLATH K P 
(MTHR)

KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, KAVANUR, 

KAVANUR, 
KAVANUR PO, 

673639, ERANAD

  

322 24/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA P ABDUL AZEEZ P 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
VEZHAKODE, 

URANGATTIRI, 
POOVATHIKKAL, 
673639, ERANAD

  

323 24/01/2026 SAFVANA SHARIN P ABDUL RAHMAN P 
(FTHR)

VADAKKATTUMMAL, 
MUNDAMPARAMBA, 

KUZHIMANNA, 
PULIYACODE, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

324 24/01/2026 ANSHIBA A NOUFAL A (FTHR) KOLOTHILAM 
KANDI HOUSE, 

ELIYAPARAMBA, 
KAVANUR, 

KAVANUR P O, 
673639, ERNAD

  

325 24/01/2026 SANA C YOOSUF C (FTHR) Cheemadan House, 
Therattammal, 

Urangattiri, Urangattiri 
P O, 673639, Eranad

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

326 24/01/2026 FATHIMA MEHAR P 
P 

ABDUSAMAD V 
(HSBN)

VADAKKAN HOUSE, 
PATHAPPIRIYAM, 

EDAVANNA, 
PATHAPPIRIYAM 

POST, 676123, 
ERANAD

  

327 24/01/2026 SALMAN M K SHABEER ALI (FTHR) MADHURAKKARIYAN 
HOUSE, OTHAYI, 
PERAKAMANNA, 
PERAKAMANNA, 

676541, ERNAD

  

328 24/01/2026 HUDHA FATHIMA M 
C 

AHAMED ERSHAD P 
(HSBN)

VADAKKETTUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAMPARAMBA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 
PULIYACODE, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

329 24/01/2026 DHONA A U ABBAS A U (FTHR) ERAMBRACHALIL 
HOUSE, 

CHAKKUMKULAM, 
KIZHISSERI, 

KUZHIMANNA P O, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

330 24/01/2026 Abubacker Thahaseem 
A P 

MUHAMMED A P 
(FTHR)

VADAKKAYIL, 
KAVANOOR, 
KAVANOOR, 

KAVANOOR, 673639, 
ERANAD

  

331 24/01/2026 JINI SUDHEERBABU 
POOKKODAN (HSBN)

KODAPPATHUR 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

NORTH 
KOZHAKKOTTUR, 

AREEKODE, 
AREEKODE, 673639, 

ERNAD

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

332 24/01/2026 Ashfida PC Abdul Hakeem PC 
(FTHR)

Kodikkunnath House, 
Balathilpurayi, 
Kuzhimanna, 

Kuzhimanna, 673641, 
Kondotty

  

333 24/01/2026 JUNAID N K MUHAMMED N K 
(FTHR)

HOUSE No344 
NELLIPPAKUNDAN, 

KALAKKUNNU, 
AKAMPADAM, 

ERANHIMANGAD P 
O, 679329, NILAMBUR

  

334 24/01/2026 SALIYA MOHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

PALAKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

KUNDUTHODE, 
EDAVANNA, 

ERANHIKODE P O, 
676541, ERANAD

  

335 24/01/2026 RISHA MARIYAM P SHIHABUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

PULIKKATHODI 
HOUSE, CHENGARA, 

KAVANOOR, 
IRUVETTY, 673639, 

ERANAD

  

336 24/01/2026 HANNA FATHIMA V 
T 

IBRAHIM V T (FTHR) PERUNTHAYATH 
HOUSE, KIZHISSERI, 

KUZHIMANNA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

337 24/01/2026 MUHSIN T P MUHAMMED T P 
(FTHR)

THANNIPOYIL, 
VETTEKKODE, 
AKAMPADAM, 

ERANHIMANGAD P 
O, 679329, NILAMBUR

  

338 24/01/2026 JENSON M S SHAJAN M V (FTHR) MUKKATTU, 
PERUVAMPADAM, 

PULLIPPADAM, 
EDIVANNA, 679329, 

NILAMBUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

339 24/01/2026 SAFNA E K MUHAMMED ABDUL 
VAHID A K (HSBN)

KODAPPATHOOR 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

NORTH 
KOZHAKKOTTUR, 

AREEKODE, 
AREEKODE, 673639, 

ERNAD

  

340 24/01/2026 SIDEEQUE VP BUSHRA MV (WIFE) KUZHIYAMPARAMBIL, 
Kuzhimanna, 
Kuzhimanna, 

Kuzhimanna, 673641, 
Eranad

  

341 24/01/2026 ahammed shahdi p mohammed aslam p 
(FTHR)

pallikkuth, mundambra, 
areekode, ugrapuram, 

673639, eranad

  

342 24/01/2026 NOORA ABDUL 
JALEEL 

ABDUL JALEEL V 
(FTHR)

24, VENGAMANNIL, 
KUNIYIL, 

KIZHUPARAMBA, 
KIZHUPARAMBA, 
673639, ERANAD

  

343 24/01/2026 ishan muhammed k MUHAMMED 
MUNEER (FTHR)

EDAKKARA 
KUNIMMAL, kallingal, 

kizhuparamba, 
kizhuparamba, 673639, 

erand

  

344 24/01/2026 SALIYA MOHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

PALAKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

KUNDUTHODE, 
EDAVANNA, 

ERANHIKODE P O, 
676541, ERANAD

  

345 24/01/2026 FABI SHAHANAS K SALMANUL FARIS K 
T (HSBN)

KAKKADATHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

ERANHIMANGAD, 
AKAMPADAM, 

ERANHIMANGAD, 
679329, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

346 24/01/2026 ADIN RAMZAN P ISHAK 
PERUMPALAVAN 

(FTHR)

PERUMPALAVAN, 
ELIYAPARAMBA, 

KAVANOOR, 
KAVANUR, 673639, 

ERANAD

  

347 24/01/2026 SALVA MUHAMMED 
T 

MUHAMMED T 
(FTHR)

BASNAS HOUSE, 
NEERUTTIKKAL, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

KUZHIMANNA POST, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

348 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASMIL 
V

ABOOBACKER V 
(FTHR)

VALAPRA HOUSE, 
KUTHOOPARAMBU, 

URANGATTIRI, 
MAITHRA, 673639, 

ERNAD

  

349 24/01/2026 DIFNA MARIA 
SANTHOSH 

SANTHOSH 
MATHEW (FTHR)

VEMPENICKAL, 
AKAMPADAM, 
AKAMPADAM, 

ERANHIMANGAD P 
O, 679329, NILAMBUR

  

350 24/01/2026 JAFIN RAHMAN 
KUNNATHODY

UBAIDULLA 
KUNNATHODI (FTHR)

JUMAN MANZIL, 
PERUMPARABA, 

AREEKODE, 
UGRAPURAM, 
673639, ERNAD

  

351 24/01/2026 IBRAHIMUL ADHEM 
P. 

VAHEED SAMAN P 
(FTHR)

Perumbalath House, 
Kunduthode, Edavanna, 

Eranhikode P O, 
676541, Eranad

  

352 24/01/2026 RAJEENA SHIHABUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

07- CHEERANTHODI, 
KURIKKALAMPAD, 

URANGATTIRI, 
POOVATHIKKAL, 
673639, ERANAD

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

353 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED HAMIL 
P 

ABDUL NASAR P 
(FTHR)

ADAMBOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAMBRA, 
AREEKODE, 

UGRAPURAM P O, 
673639, ERANAD

  

354 24/01/2026 ADHIL AMAN P SAMEER P (FTHR) Pilakkal House, 
Therattammal, 

Urangattiri, Urangattiri 
P O, 673639, Eranad

  

355 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARVEES C 

FAIROOS (FTHR) 4/294/A, CHEMBAN 
HOUSE, 

MUNDENGARA, 
EDAVANNA, 

EDAVANNA, 676541, 
ERANAD

  

356 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THAQYUDDHEEN 

ABDUL RASHEED 
POKKANALI (FTHR)

Kunnampalli House, 
Kuzhimanna Second 
South, Kuzhimanna, 

Kuzhimanna, 673641, 
Kondotty

  

357 24/01/2026 FATHIMA 
THAMANNA P 

HARIS PALAPPATTA 
(FTHR)

PALAPPATTA 
HOUSE, 

THUVVAKKAD, 
PERAKAMANNA, 
PANNIPPARA PO, 
676541, ERANAD

  

358 24/01/2026 RISHANA SHERIN K 
K 

ABDUL MUNEER K 
(FTHR)

KOTTIYAMPURATH 
HOUSE, KAVANUR, 

KAVANUR, 
KAVANUR PO, 

673639, ERANAD

  

359 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED KUTTY 
KURUVANI

ALAVIKUTTY (FTHR) THUVAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

THAZHATHANGADI, 
AREEKODE, 

AREEKODE P O, 
673639, ERANAD

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

360 24/01/2026 Muhammed Shameel A 
T 

ABDUSSALAM 
ANNARATHODI 

(FTHR)

Cheerakuzhiyil, 
Nellechode, Kavanoor, 

Kavanoor, 673639, 
Ernad

  

361 24/01/2026 RIFA C ASAD (OTHR) CHERUSOLA HOUSE, 
PERUMBATHOOR, 

KURUMBALANGODE, 
ERUMAMUNDA, 
679334, ERANAD

  

362 24/01/2026 Nada M M MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE K 

(HSBN)

KUDUKKEL HOUSE, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 

URANGATTIRI, 
URANGATTIRI, 
673639, ERNAD

  

363 24/01/2026 GREESHMA M SURESH BABU M 
(FTHR)

EDAKKAD HOUSE, 
PATHAPPIRIYAM, 

EDAVANNA, 
Pathappiriyam, 676123, 

ERANAD

  

364 24/01/2026 RINSHID MON C IBRAHIMKUTTY C 
(FTHR)

CHAKKUNGAL, 
KURUMKULAM, 

KURUMBILANGODE, 
ERUMAMUNDA, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  

365 24/01/2026 MANEESHA M SHAJU P K (HSBN) PAYYALAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, PAKKULAM, 

URANGATTIRI, 
MAITHRA P O, 

673639, ERANAD

  

366 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUZAMMIL A P 

ABDUL VAHAB A P 
(FTHR)

KUNDULIKULATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

OTTUCOMPANY 
ROAD, KAVANUR, 

KAVANUR PO, 
673639, ERANAD

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

367 24/01/2026 NIHA K K SHIHABUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KILIYANTHODIKA 
HOUSE, VADASSERI, 

PERAKAMANNA, 
PANNIPPARA P O, 
676541, ERANAD

  

368 24/01/2026 Mohamed Asharf M P 
Thottumpeedikayil

Fathima MP 
Thottmpeedikayil 

(MTHR)

Thuttumpeedkayil, 
Akkaparambu, 
Kuzhimanna, 

Akkaparambu, 673641, 
Eranad

  

369 24/01/2026 RIBA MARIYAM K SHAHIL M (HSBN) MOOCHITHODAN, 
ERANHIMANGAD, 

AKAMPADAM, 
ERANJIMANGAD, 
679329, NILAMBUR

  

370 24/01/2026 ANURAG 
KOLARVEETTIL 

CHANDRAN 
KOLARVEETTIL 

(FTHR)

PUNNAKODAMMAL 
HOUSE, IRUVETTY, 

KAVANUR, 
THOTTILANGADI, 

673639, ERNAD

  

371 24/01/2026 SHAJU P K KRISHNAN 
CHETTIAR (FTHR)

PAYYALAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, PAKKULAM, 

URANGATTIRI, 
MAITHRA P O, 

673639, ERANAD

  

372 24/01/2026 MUBASHIRA S ABID OTTAKATH 
(HSBN)

OTTAKATH HOUSE, 
MAITHRA, 

URANGATTIRI, 
MAITHRA, 673639, 

EARANAD

  

373 24/01/2026 HALEEMA T V MUHAMMED K 
(HSBN)

KADEEJA MANZIL, 
AKKAPARAMBA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

AKKAPARAMBA P O, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

374 24/01/2026 RAHNA NASRIN O MUHAMMED RAFI O 
(FTHR)

OSSARAKKAL, 
VELIPARAMBU, 

AREEKODE, 
UGRAPURAM P O, 

673639, ERANAD

  

375 24/01/2026 ADITHYA 
KOLARVEETTIL 

CHANDRAN 
KOLARVEETTIL 

(FTHR)

PUNNAKODAMMAL 
HOUSE, IRIVETTY, 

KAVANUR, 
THOTTILANGADI, 

673639, ERNAD

  

376 24/01/2026 RIYA P RAYIN (FTHR) POOKKODAN, 
ANAPPARA, 

AKAMPADAM, 
ERANHIMANGAD, 
679329, NILAMBUR

  

377 24/01/2026 Diya Noushad M T SHIFANATH (MTHR) 6/177, MANNIL 
THODIKA, 

PULIYATTAKKUNU, 
KARAKUNNU, 
KARAKUNNU, 

676123, ERANAD

  

378 24/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHLA T MOHAMMED 
MIDLAJ V C (HSBN)

1/174 Vellattichola 
House, Kariparamba, 

Areekode, Ugrapuram, 
673639, Eranad

  

379 24/01/2026 NITHYA S ANOOP K (HSBN) NOOPURAM, 
THRIKKALANGODE, 
THRIKKALANGODE, 
THRIKKALANGODE, 

676123, ERANAD

  

380 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
V 

MOIDEEN KUTTY V 
(FTHR)

ULLUKANDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KUZHIYAMPARAMBU, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

KUZHIMANNA P O, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

381 24/01/2026 SHOUKATHALI HASANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KAREERI HOUSE, 
WEST 

CHATHALLOOR, 
PERAKAMANNA, 

CHATHALLOOR PO, 
676541, ERNAD

  

382 24/01/2026 MOHAMED 
RASHEED 

Jaseela Pathiyil (WIFE) 40/370-C, CHUNGAM, 
MELMURI, 

MELMURI, 676517, 
ERNAD

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


